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Name

Laura, Kieran and Ric Slatter
Tamika Schravemade

Therese Ryan

Harry Ryan

Mackenzie Ryan

Greg Ryan

Nathalie, Ella and Ailsa Simons
Kieran Simons

Emmerson, Andrew and Kiara MacLean
Angela Stoneman

Anakin Trotter

Isabella Trotter

Greg Colhane and Bronwen Dyer
Oscar and Alec Power

Kathy Grace

Claire Burgess
Patricia Rios

Nathan Berkholz

Matt Kennedy

Shaun Reynolds
Bradley Stoneman
Amy and Sam Phillips
Roy and Janet Dobbie
Alexander Hudson

Matt Hayes

Peter Lewis

Lee-Anne Dimmock, Kellie Dimmock-Scott
Adrian and Jordan Simon

Bob Montgomery

Patrick, Thomas and Tracy Phillips
Sheena Robertson

Graeme Taplin

Leigh Hoy

Nicola Blatchford
Matt and Sarah Bacon
Angus Roberts
Carolyn Matthews

http://newcastle.nsw.orienteering.socialfx.net/gfolder/bush_20080525_NOY4.html

Time

27:49
35:24
31:15
36:00
36:26
36:50
39:02
41:14
43:52
44:00
46:07
46:42
52:09
64:38

49:26
60:40
61:06
63:38
73:07
73:16
76:37
87:20
89:56
95:20

44:48
77:03
83:47
86:23
89:12
96:38
DNF

42:22
48:22
49:50
57:16
59:17
61:40

13
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Louis Welbourne

Amanda and James Christie
Greg and Kerry Bacon
Joanna Mimica

Mick Kavur

Mick Stoneman

Lewis Berkholz

David Messenger

Tony Dynon

Denise Clark

Peter Berkholz

Callum Roberts

Pam Montgomery

Juleigh Cook,Kylie Jones and Lianne Dean
Lyn Azzopardi

Malcolm Austin

Peter Cox

Angus Thompson

Keith Robertson

Eleanor Ross

Steven Roberts
Peter Newton
Tony Hayes

Joy Guy

Carolyn Chalmers
Mick Kavur
Caroline Taurany
Keith Dove

Brock Smith
Chris and Helen Welbourne
Maria Orr

Ryan Hudson
Julia Preston

Joshua Roberts
Daniel Orr
Andrew Haigh
Geoff Peel
Caleb Taplin
Colin Bailey
Robert Preston
Karen Blatchford
lan Rigby

Glen Charlton
Justin Stafford
Andrew Power
Nigel Thompson
Mark Simons
Nicole Haigh

=16 Margaret Peel
=16 Lisa Punzet
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62:56
64:24
78:22
79:37
80:11
83:19
88:50
88:58
91:00
112:49
113:36
114:24
128:28
132:32
176:14
176:14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

58:52
72:02
77:52
80:20
85:46
89:43
89:54
105:08
106:49
108:13
DNF
DNF
DNF

44:42
49:22
52:29
57:35
59:04
60:49
61:12
62:19
63:01
64:01
67:40
70:26
71:44
72:02
73:27
74:30
74:30

213
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Tamara Orr

Rudi Lansiedel
Bob Gilbert

Peter Orr

Neil Chappell
Bronwyn Stafford
Allan Wright
David Dash
Robert Dehn

Josh Blatchford
Steven Todkill
Shane Trotter
Glenn Burgess
Russell Blatchford
Peter Charlton
Geoff Todkill
Malcolm Roberts
Denis Lyons

Stu Adams

Matt Westwood
Greig Scott

lan Dempsey
Peter Russell
Tony Welbourne

77:40
87:35
88:37
92:06
92:27
101:00
103:25
103:40
107:15

50:38
54:21
57:26
61:42
63:15
65:43
68:21
72:47
79:03
85:23
88:42
91:38
9711
102:10
110:50

313



